Campionato Veneto Middle
Data creazione: 2026/03/10 18:54:33

Classifica Definitiva

Data: 22/04/2018

Categoria: DIR

Pos. Nome

MAZZIER Alessandro
CASARIN Alessandro
PANIZ Denis
CECCATO lvano
TERREN Roberta
MARTIGNAGO Paolo
PIZZATO Claudio
MORI Jacopo
FERRANTE Salvatore
BAGGIO Renato
GENELETTI Mattia
SIRAGNA paola
PASET Raffaela
PACCAGNELLA Chiara
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Categoria: ESO

Pos. Nome

MARCATO Michele
MAZZON Moreno
VERARDO Giovanni
PILAT Roberta
GALLERANI Paolo
BENETTI Michele
MAZZIER Lukas

DE PI1ZZOL Margot
CHIZZOLA Giovanna
D'AMBROS Giulia
TOMBOLATO Fiorella
MAROSTICA Michela
WALICKI Chiara
D'INCAU Simone
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Categoria: M12

Pos. Nome

SCALET Diego
FRANCESCHINEL Chris
WEITLANER Niklas

MAIR Felix

SITTON Stefano

CAVAGNIS Sebastiano Akira

o U1~ W NP

Societa
HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD
ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
OK MONTELLO A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD
A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
A.S.D. FONZASO

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.

Societa

A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING

A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING
CORIVORIVO ORIENTEERING ASD
A.S.D. FONZASO

CRAL G.T.T.

ASD LESSINIA ORIENTEERING
HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
A.S.D. FONZASO

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD

A.S.D. FONZASO

Societa

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

A.S.D. ASIAGO 7 COMUNI S.0O.K.

Tempo
00:46:11
00:47:03
00:47:47
00:51:58
00:54:40
00:57:30
01:01:21
01:03:09
01:06:36
01:12:31
01:13:28
01:16:10
01:31:54
01:50:10

Tempo
00:17:46
00:19:03
00:20:51
00:22:07
00:27:32
00:27:52
00:29:14
00:30:49
00:32:19
00:32:49
00:36:39
00:38:21
00:43:23
09:38:51

Tempo
00:13:21
00:14:05
00:14:38
00:14:58
00:15:10
00:15:25



7 COMARELLA Francesco
8 SANTUARI Davide

9 NART Alex

10 BETTEGA Martin

11 SPINAZZE Karim

Categoria: M14

Pos. Nome

BEDIN Alessandro
SANTUARI Nicolo

DE BIASI Lorenzo
MAZZON Daniele
BOMBARDELLI Ryan
MASINI Davide

DE BONA Davide
CERESER Giorgio
POZZA Gabriele
CORONA Mattia

DE MARTIN Enrico
MANFROI Tommaso
WILD Michael

DALLE NOGARE Francesco
FOCHESATO Leonardo
ANDRIGHETTI Emanuele
RUI Giovanni

DE COL Luca

MICHELIN Thomas
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Categoria: M16

Pos. Nome

POZZA Francesco
PEZZE Tommaso
CITRON Alessandro
BERNARDI Matteo
ALBAN Davide

DE BORTOLI Davide
NICOLIS Giovanni
VIALE Guglielmo
COMARELLA Nicola
D'INCa Simone

BOF Mitya

BENETTI Manuel
MANCASSOLA Simone
DA FORNO Lorenzo
ANGELLOTTI Leonardo
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Categoria: M18

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
A.S.D. FONZASO

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO

Societa

ASD PARK WORLD TOUR ITALIA
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING
A.S.D. FONZASO

ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

CORIVORIVO ORIENTEERING ASD
A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

ASD PARK WORLD TOUR ITALIA
A.S.D. FONZASO

A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

Societa

A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. FONZASO

A.S.D. FONZASO

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
ASD PARK WORLD TOUR ITALIA
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD

A.S.D. FONZASO

ASD LESSINIA ORIENTEERING

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
A.S.D. FONZASO

A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia

00:23:53
00:26:33
00:28:00
00:31:05
00:31:57

Tempo
00:27:05
00:33:31
00:39:36
00:41:56
00:43:30
00:43:40
00:44:09
00:44:44
00:45:35
00:46:59
00:50:37
00:52:53
00:58:15
00:59:28
01:05:03
01:06:26
01:09:58
01:38:24
01:56:22

Tempo
00:40:45
00:44:32
00:46:04
00:48:15
00:50:17
00:51:59
00:54:21
00:55:40
01:51:32
01:53:36
02:03:35
00:00:00
01:26:52
00:40:47
02:00:02



Pos.
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Nome

BETTEGA Tiziano
GUARDA Giacomo
LIBARDONI Luca
PAVETTA Riccardo
BARI Tommaso
FRANCESCHINI Rocco
BONAT Laurence
SPIRONELLI Riccardo
GAMBINI Mattia
SARTORI Patrik

VIEL Stefano

BOLLA Giacomo

Categoria: M35

Pos.
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Nome

AUSERMILLER Michele
STRINGHER Luca
WEITLANER Andreas
BELLOTTO Cristian
LANZ Dietmar

MORET Albino
BIGARELLA Mariano
DE NADAI Mauro
COLLODET Stefano
RAVENNA Marco
FORNASIERO Riccardo
MITRI Denis
CAVAGNIS Stefano
REBULI Emanuele
MILANI Diego
BALDESSARI Massimo

Categoria: M45

Pos.
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Nome

MOGNO Michele
DALLA SANTA Dennis
FRIZZERA Lorenzo
HUELLER Fabio
ZONATO Stefano
PICCIN Pierpaolo
SCOPEL Costantino
GAMBINI Simone
CASAGRANDE Enrico
ALBARELLO Alberto
BETTEGA Andrea
PEGORER Enzo
VIALE Gabriele
SANTUARI Alessandro

Societa

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
A.S.D. ASIAGO 7 COMUNI S.O.K.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

ASD PARK WORLD TOUR ITALIA

Societa

A.S.D. CAURIOL

A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING
HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
A.S.D. ASIAGO 7 COMUNI S.O.K.
ORIENTEERING MIANE '87 A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENT EXPRESS VERONA
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

Societa

ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.

ASD LESSINIA ORIENTEERING
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. FONZASO

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.

ASD PARK WORLD TOUR ITALIA
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

Tempo
00:43:17
00:45:14
00:56:06
00:57:26
01:11:52
01:21:55
01:23:06
01:24:00
01:25:52
01:27:56
01:28:22
01:34:06

Tempo
00:42:29
00:42:40
00:43:59
00:44:42
00:47:08
00:51:36
00:51:52
00:59:38
01:10:18
01:12:21
01:17:03
01:19:00
01:27:06
01:29:00
01:35:32
01:38:36

Tempo
00:32:06
00:34:06
00:38:53
00:46:42
00:48:41
00:50:58
00:51:03
00:54:29
00:56:23
00:58:20
01:02:45
01:05:27
01:07:24
01:07:43



15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
PM

PRETTO Pierantonio
MACCA Andrea
BRANDOLESE Marco
MARUSSIG Maurizio
RAUS Michele

FAVIA Sandro

CORBO Alessandro
DALLE NOGARE Nicola
BETTIN Renato
FERRANTE Daniele
MASINI Matteo

MAIR Freddy

BERTO Andrea
ANGELLOTTI Giovanni
NICOLAO Sergio

Categoria: M55

Pos.
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Nome

DE MARTIN Diego
SCHWINGSHACKL Heinrich
TRINCA COLONEL Fabio
CONCI Alessandro
TAUFER Piero

BAZAN Francesco
BELLO' Gregorio
POZZAN Danilo

ORLER Melchiorre Lino
FAETANINI Giovanni
PARNIGOTTO Albertino
VECELLIO Mauro

LESSI Claudio

SELEM Luca

ONGARO Marco
MOCELLINI Francesco
SANZOVO Stefano
POZZERLE Lucio

BIROLI Gianni

Categoria: M65

Pos.
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Nome

MURER Helmuth
MAZZENI Gian Pietro
PIN Luigi

PERARO Walter
TAMANINI Franco
PARTELI Guido
CAMPAGNER Paolo
GOBBI Gianluca
ULIANA Siro

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM
A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

A.S.D. ORIENT EXPRESS VERONA
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD

HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia
A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

Societa

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.

A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING
A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

CRAL G.T.T.

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM
A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
A.S.D. ORIENT EXPRESS VERONA
A.S.D. ORIENT EXPRESS VERONA

Societa

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

ASD LESSINIA ORIENTEERING
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
A.S.D. FONZASO

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

A.S.D. VITTORIENT

01:08:38
01:10:59
01:13:14
01:15:25
01:17:25
01:23:51
01:28:11
01:31:25
01:34:42
01:46:24
02:03:13
02:16:44
02:22:43
02:44:13
01:21:36

Tempo
00:49:21
00:50:13
00:52:27
00:54:24
01:02:55
01:03:32
01:04:26
01:05:22
01:08:55
01:10:29
01:12:35
01:17:15
01:20:16
01:21:00
01:26:40
01:30:28
01:47:47
01:02:02
01:05:08

Tempo
00:50:03
00:51:23
00:51:31
00:52:07
00:54:04
00:55:29
00:56:12
00:58:04
00:58:49



10
11
12
PM
RI

BERNARDI Silvano
BRAZZOLI Beniamino
BAZZANELLA Giulio
MUTTON Pietro
MATTIUZZO Rolando

Categoria: M70

Pos.

o U1~ W NP

Nome

BISOGNIN Giovanni
VIVIAN Gino
ZUCAL Celestino
BERTOLDI Harald
ARTUSO Nelvio
BORT Paolo

Categoria: MB

Pos.
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Nome

MARTIGNAGO Daniele
CERESER Elvio
BAREL Christian
BOZZETTO Loris
MARTIGNAGO Valter
GODEAS Alberto
LUCIAN Enzo

Categoria: ME

Pos.
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Nome

SCALET Riccardo
BETTEGA Fabiano
CARAGLIO Michele
TAIT Samuele

PIN Roland

GRASSI Paolo Mario
CASTELLAZ Maurizio
DE VALLIER Edoardo
MIORI Davide

DE NONI Alessandro
BETTEGA Simone
RUMOR Alvise
MARTIGNAGO Davide
BAGGIO Michael
DEL MISSIER Niccold
BERTELLE Michele
NIELSEN Erik

DE BIASI Alessandro
BAZAN Lorenzo
BETTEGA Walter

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENT EXPRESS VERONA
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

Societa

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

GRUPPO ORSI SCI FONDO FITNESS
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

Societa

OK MONTELLO A.S.D.
CORIVORIVO ORIENTEERING ASD
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING
OK MONTELLO A.S.D.

A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

Societa

ASD PARK WORLD TOUR ITALIA

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

A.S.D. AGOROSSO S.ALESSANDRO ORIENTEERING
GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. AGOROSSO S.ALESSANDRO ORIENTEERING
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

OK MONTELLO A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. FONZASO

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

01:01:37
01:08:43
01:20:31
01:18:40
01:09:00

Tempo
00:31:24
00:33:19
00:38:01
00:43:54
01:01:17
01:03:30

Tempo
00:44:56
00:45:39
00:57:03
00:57:53
01:03:18
01:07:26
01:14:20

Tempo
00:29:52
00:34:00
00:42:54
00:43:00
00:43:04
00:43:32
00:47:09
00:47:16
00:47:40
00:47:50
00:47:53
00:49:41
00:50:14
00:52:44
00:53:26
00:55:49
00:56:09
00:58:52
00:59:00
00:59:48



21
22
23
24
25
26
PM

ROSATO Luca

DE NONI Enrico
BOLLA Damiano
BERNARDI Agostino
D'ERRICO Loris Gioele
SCARTON Matias
MUKHIDINOV Serhiy

Categoria: W12

Pos.

o U1~ W N

NP

Nome

PRETTO Celeste Nike
FERRANTE Giulia

DA RIF Valeria Patricia
RIGONI Lucia
MANFRIN Irene
D'INCAU Alessia
MORO Giulia

Categoria: W14

Pos.
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Nome

GOBBER Giulia
CORSO Giada
VESCOVI llaria
ZUGLIANI Eleonora
RIGONI Alessia
CHIARIN Kalawoti
RIVA Aurora

PIN Matilde
BELLIO Irene
PELLIZZARI Benedetta
BORELLA Gaia
SBROGIO Rebecca

Categoria: W16

Pos.
1

2

3

4
NP
NP

Nome

FERRANTE Gaia
BUSATO Francesca
CEOTTO Natascia

HAPPACHER Marie-Christine

ARTUSI Beatrice
CERESER Francesca

RI MARCATO Endora

Categoria: W18

Pos. Nome

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

ASD PARK WORLD TOUR ITALIA
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
A.S.D. FONZASO

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

Societa

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

A.S.D. FONZASO

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO

A.S.D. FONZASO

ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD

Societa

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

A.S.D. FONZASO

A.S.D. ASIAGO 7 COMUNI S.O.K.
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
A.S.D. ASIAGO 7 COMUNI S.O.K.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO
A.S.D. FONZASO

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

Societa

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
CORIVORIVO ORIENTEERING ASD

A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING

Societa

01:01:00
01:01:11
01:08:10
01:14:29
01:19:52
01:22:41
00:38:14

Tempo
00:16:40
00:26:32
00:27:24
00:28:08
00:32:11
00:43:40
00:00:00

Tempo
00:37:46
00:38:25
00:41:09
00:43:33
00:45:57
00:49:25
01:03:15
01:15:12
01:25:55
01:27:56
01:33:24
00:00:00

Tempo
00:53:21
00:57:08
00:58:50
01:17:11
00:00:00
00:00:00
02:42:16

Tempo
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NP
NP
NP

RAUS Serena
GAMBINI Giulia
MONDIN Sara
RIGONI Giulia
SCOBIOALA Alina
CASAGRANDE Anna
DE COLLE Elisa

Categoria: W35

Pos.

o U1~ W N

NP

Nome

ULIANA Francesca
CANAL Marta
TERREN Francesca
DE SANTIS Barbara
ROSADA Sandra
GALVAN Lisa
VECCHIATO Rossella

Categoria: W45

Pos.
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32

Nome

GRABAR Cristina
LEONARDELLI Angela
GRISENTI Alessia
GARIBOTTI Margherita
GHIZZO Paola

GRIGOLLI Brunella
ROSSETTO Katia
PRIMERANO Riand Carmela
SIBIGLIA Katiuscia

DE COLLE Manuela
SCARDONI Franca
FERRANTE Maria Michela

Categoria: W55

Pos.
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Nome

DOFF SOTTA Maria Claudia
LORENZET Tazia
MARCANTONI Antonella
BORDIN Patrizia
CANDOTTI Claudia
ZOTTA Carla

GUARATO Francesca
HOFFER Sandra

PIFFER Maria
SAVORGNANO Lory Meri
MARIOTTO Morena
EBERLE Maria Grazia

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
A.S.D. FONZASO

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

A.S.D. FONZASO

Societa

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM
CORIVORIVO ORIENTEERING ASD

A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.

Societa

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
CRAL G.T.T.

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
A.S.D. ASIAGO 7 COMUNI S.O.K.
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD
A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
A.S.D. FONZASO

ASD LESSINIA ORIENTEERING
OK MONTELLO A.S.D.

Societa

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.
A.P.D. ARCES ASSOCIAZIONE POLISPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.

00:37:39
00:39:38
00:56:27
00:56:38
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

Tempo
00:54:58
01:03:31
01:04:41
01:57:55
02:08:11
02:09:39
00:00:00

Tempo
00:46:10
00:55:01
01:03:11
01:05:32
01:20:43
01:21:46
01:22:08
01:25:35
01:27:52
01:41:20
02:41:02
01:08:00

Tempo
00:32:55
00:41:36
00:41:43
00:45:36
00:47:49
00:49:02
00:52:01
00:53:57
00:55:35
00:55:52
00:57:05
00:58:01
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14 PERISSINOTTO Monica
15 BOLZONELLA Manuela
16 CASOT Maria Antonietta

17

SPOLAOR Angelisa

LENARDUZZ| Monica

Categoria: W65

Pos.
1

2 BELTRAMELLO Elena

3

Rl TERZARIOL STRINGHER Maria

Nome
ABRAM Annamaria

COLO Carmen

Categoria: WB

Pos.

o 0~ W DN P

Nome

CROSATO Mariarosa
DE PIERI Susy
CROSATO Mariaelisa
PEGORETTI Mara
ROSTIROLLA Sabrina

COLLAZUOL Marialuisa

DELMONTE Paola

Categoria: WE

Pos.

© 00 N o 0~ WDN P

I Z ppprpe
=T oo r o

Nome

TAUFER Arianna
LUCCHETTA Jessica
VANZELLA Benedetta
SCALZOTTO Annarita
ZEBELE Maria
GIOVANELLI Anna
DE VALLIER Rugiada
RAUS Sabrina
TINELLI Melania
PERCONTI Erica
ANEDDA Nicole
SELEM Alice
MINELLA Silvia
ORLER Jessica
PALUMBO Martina
FAVIA Silvia

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO
A.S.D. FONZASO

ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.

Societa

ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
A.S.D. VITTORIENT

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING

Societa

ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.
ERIDANO ADVENTURE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD

Societa

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
ASD PARK WORLD TOUR ITALIA

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

A.S.D. FONZASO

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

01:14:06
01:16:46
01:21:37
01:43:55
01:51:50

Tempo
01:02:25
01:19:59
01:21:30
01:57:00

Tempo
01:05:17
01:06:28
01:11:22
01:23:46
01:32:27
01:41:35
01:33:27

Tempo
00:46:18
00:46:53
00:53:19
01:00:15
01:01:50
01:02:06
01:02:42
01:10:34
01:23:57
01:25:09
01:28:43
01:29:42
02:12:24
00:00:00
01:11:26
01:36:04



